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State Approving Agency 

North Dakota Department of Veterans Affairs 
4201 38th St S. Suite 206 

Fargo ND 58104-9003 
 

 

Chris Kratochvil 

Director, ND State Approving Agency 

ckratochvil@nd.gov 

701-298-4667 

 

Lonnie Wangen 

Commissioner, ND Department of Veterans Affairs 

lwangen@nd.gov 

701-239-7165 

mailto:timothy.henthorn@ui.edu
mailto:ljmurphy@umary.edu


STATE CERTIFYING OFFICIALS 
Bismarck State College  
1500 Edwards Avenue 
Bismarck, ND 58503-5587 

Christopher Heydt 
Phone: 701-224-2576 
Fax: 701-224-2615 
christopher.heydt@bismarckstate.edu 
 
Ashley Kramer 
Phone: 701-224-5779 
ashley.kramer@bismarckstate.edu  

Cankdeska Cikana Comm. College 
214 1st Avenue 
PO Box 269 
Fort Totten, ND 58335 

Lindsey One Bear 
Phone: 701-766-2370 
lindsey.onebear@littlehoop.edu  
 
Delana Wendland 
Phone: 701-766-1137 
Delana.wendland@littlehoop.edu  

Dakota College at Bottineau 
105 Simrall Boulevard 
Bottineau, ND 58318 

Misty Lindgren 
Phone: 701-228-5476 
misty.lindgren@dakotacollege.edu  
 
Dimitra Shelton 
Phone: 701-858-3187 
Dimitra.shelton@dakotacollege.edu   

Dickinson State University 
291 Campus Drive 
Dickinson, ND 58601 

Johnna Douthit 
Phone: 701-502-4029  
Fax: 701-483-2409 
johnna.douthit@dickinsonstate.edu  
 
Gwen Mosqueda 
Phone: 701-502-4030 
gwenminette.mosqueda@ndus.edu  

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University 
5 MSS/DPE 
156 Missile Avenue 
Minot AFB, ND 58705 

Donna Daniels 
School Point of Contact 
Phone: 701-727-9007 
Fax: 701-727-9087 
minot@erau.edu 
 
Shelley Keech 
Phone: 386-323-8666 
KEECHS2@erau.edu  
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mailto:lindsey.onebear@littlehoop.edu
mailto:Delana.wendland@littlehoop.edu
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mailto:minot@erau.edu
mailto:KEECHS2@erau.edu


Lake Region State College  
1801 College Drive N 
Devils Lake, ND 58301 

Dan Johnson 
Phone:701-662-1594 
Fax:701-662-1581  
dan.johnson@lrsc.edu 
 
James Uhlenkamp 
Phone: 701-662-1513 
james.uhlenkamp@lrsc.edu  

Mayville State University 
330 3rd St. NE 
Mayville, ND 58257 

Heather Satrom 
Phone: 701-788-4893 
Fax: 701-788-4613 
heather.satrom.1@mayvillestate.edu 
 
 

Minot State University 
500 University Ave W 
Minot, ND 58707 

James Tucci 
Phone: 701-858-4003  
james.tucci@minotstateu.edu 
 
Andy Heitkamp 
Phone: 701-858-4002 
andy.heitkamp@minotstateu.edu  

North Dakota State College of Science  
800 6th St. N. 
Wahpeton, ND 58076 

Mike Paolini 
Phone: 701-671-2204 
michael.paolini@ndscs.edu  
 
Mindy Manock Tayer 
Phone: 701-671-2257 
Fax: 701-671-3400 
mindy.manocktayer@ndscs.edu  

North Dakota State University 
Dept. 2801 PO Box 6050 
Fargo, ND 58108-6050 
211 Ceres Hall  
www.ndsu.edu/veterans/  

Jodi Pierce  
Phone: 701-231-7988 
jodi.pierce@ndsu.edu  
 
Brilyn Agnew 
Phone: 701-231-9708 
Brilyn.agnew@ndsu.edu 

mailto:dan.johnson@lrsc.edu
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Nueta Hidatsa Sahnish College 
220 8th Avenue N 
New Town, ND, 58763 

Carla Teran 
Phone: 701-627-8069 
cvillamil@nhsc.edu  

Rasmussen University  
4012 19th Ave SW 
Fargo, ND 58103 

Elizabeth Reimers  
Phone: 952-230-3029 
elizabeth.reimers@rasmussen.edu  

Sitting Bull College 
9299 Hwy 24 
Fort Yates, ND 58538 

Sterling St. John 
Phone: 701-854-8022 
sterling.stjohn@sittingbull.edu  

Trinity Bible College 
50 South 6th Avenue  
Ellendale, ND 58436 

Cathleen Hawker 
Phone: (701) 349-5435 
chawker@trinitybiblecollege.edu  

Turtle Mountain Community College 
PO Box 340 
Belcourt, ND 58316 

Kodi DeCoteau 
Phone: 701-477-7862 ext. 2916 
kyeager@tm.edu  
 
Wanda Laducer 
Phone: 701-477-7875 
wladucer@tm.edu 
 

United Tribes Technical College 
3315 S University Drive 
Bismarck, ND 58504 

Scott Skaro  
Phone: 701-255-3285 EXT 1865 
sskaro@uttc.edu  
 

University of Jamestown 
6086 College Lane 
Jamestown, ND 58405 

Raena McIntyre 
Phone: 701-252-3467 ext 5502 
raena.mcintyre@uj.edu  

University of Mary 
7500 University Drive 
Bismarck, ND 58504 

Laura Murphy 
Phone: 701-355-8169 
ljmurphy@umary.edu  
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University of Maryland – Global Campus 
156 Missile Ave 
Suite 222 
Minot AFB, ND 58705 

Christy Coyne 
Phone: 240-684-2280 
Christy.coyne@umgc.edu  
 
Sarah Mikell 
Phone: 240-684-2280 
Sarah.mikell@umgc.edu  

 Carol Anson 
Phone: 701-777-3363 
carol.anson@und.edu 

James Becks 
Phone: 701-777-3363 
james.becks@und.edu  

Andrew Frelich 
Phone: 701-777-1695 
andrew.frelich@und.edu  

  University of North Dakota 
170 McCanne1 Hall 
2891 2nd Avenue N stop 7115 
Grand Forks, ND 58202 
www.UND.edu/military 

Valley City State University  
101 College St. SW  
Valley City, ND 58072 

Leslie Kalmbach  
Phone: 701-845-7294 
leslie.kalmbach@vcsu.edu  

Williston State College 
1410 University Avenue 
Williston, ND 58801 

Remington Herman 
Phone: 701-774-4267 
remington.herman@willistonstate.edu  

Non-College Degree 
Schools 

 

Fargo Police Dept Training Academy 
222 4th St N 
Fargo, ND 58102 

Camila Van Dyke 
Phone: 701-241-8162 
CVanDyke@FargoND.gov  

FM Ambulance (Sanford Ambulance) 
  2215 18th Street S 
Fargo, ND 58103 

Ron Lawler 
Phone: 701-364-1754 
ron.lawler@sanfordhealth.org  
 
Jaymes Feil 
Phone: 701-364-1739 
jaymes.feil@sanfordhealth.org  
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Carmen Wang 
Phone: 701-364-1750 
carmen.wang@sanfordhealth.org  

Hair Academy 
2101 East Broadway Ave 
Bismarck, ND 58501 

Samantha Shoults 
Phone: 701-255-3547 
sam@thehairacademy.com  

Josef’s School of Hair Skin and Body 
3223 13th Avenue S Suite A 
Fargo, ND 58103 

Todd Anderson 
Phone: 701-235-9910 
todd@jsohd.com  
 
Jessica Johnson 
Phone: 701-235-9910 
jess@jsohd.com  

Lynnes Welding – Bismarck 
4329 Centurion Drive 
Unit 9 
Bismarck, ND 58504 

Deb Murray 
Phone: 701-373-0658 
deb@learntoweld.com  

Lynnes Welding – Fargo 
2717 3rd Avenue North 
Fargo, ND 58102 

Deb Murray 
Phone: 701-373-0658 
deb@learntoweld.com  

Moler Barber College 
16 South 8th Street 
Fargo, ND 58103 

Andrew Storkamp 
Phone: 701-232-6773 
andrewstorkamp0314@gmail.com  

Salon Professional Academy 
4377 15th Ave South 
Fargo, ND 58103 

Cassandra Schaffer 
Phone: 701-478-1772 ext 111 
cassandraschaffer@tspafargo.com  
 

Trinity Health 
Radiologic Technology Program 
400 East Burdick Expressway 
Minot, ND 58702-5020 

Michelle Bratton 
Phone: 701-857-2316 
Michelle.bratton@trinityhealth.org  
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